01/82/2013 20:01

4852626557 YFS

Youth & Family Services, Inc.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
MEETINGS FOR 2016

All morning meetings will be held at the

Senator Mike & Judy Johnson Library
and
All evening meetings will be at the
Youth & Family Services Caring Center
Both located at:
7565 E. US Highway 66
El Reno, OK 73036

January 2016 Wednesday, January 27, 2016
February 2016 Wednesday, February 24, 2016
March 2016 Tuesday, March 22, 2016

Apri! 2016 Wednesday, April 27, 2016
May 2016 Wednesday, May 25, 2016
June 2016 Tuesday, June 28, 2016

July 2016 Wednesday, luly 27, 2016
August 2016 Wednesday, August 24, 2016
September 2016 Tuesday, Septembi_éjr 28,2016
October 2016 Wednesday, October 26, 2016
November 2016 Monday, November 21, 2016
December 2016 Wednesday, December 13, 2016

7:30 am
7:30 am
5:00 pm
7:30 am
7:30 am
5:00 pm
7:30 am
7:30 am
5:00 pm
7:30 am
11:00 am

7:30 am
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